
230 Volt

0.65 / 1.3 / 2 KW

1

8.7 A

51 dBA

186 m³/h

1300 / Min.

IP X4

3.78 kg

245 mm

265 mm

360 mm

gelb

1.4m Kabel

T12 230V

Ja

Ja

EH 2 - Elektroheizlüfter 230V / 2KW

Technische Attribute

Nennspannung:

Heizleistungen:

Gebläsestufe:

Stromstärke:

Geräuschpegel:

Luftmenge:

Motorendrehzahl:

Schutzart:

Gewicht:

Breite:

Höhe:

Tiefe:

Farbe:

Anschluss:

Stecker Typ:

Thermostat:

Überhitzungsschutz:


